
Name: Last, First Class Trap1 Trap2 Trap3 Trap4 Total

FARVER STEVE B 24 22 24 21 91

HASSLER JASON A 23 25 25 24 97

KELLERMANN JOSHUA A 24 25 24 22 95

ROBY JEFFREY A 24 24 24 25 97

ROCKHOLD TIMOTHY B 24 24 25 24 97

VANDEREIDE JASON A 23 25 25 24 97

ZABLOUDIL DARREN B 22 24 23 24 93

CCSC June 18, 2023 ATA Shoot  Event #1 - Early Bird Singles
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Name: Last, First Class Trap1 Trap2 Trap3 Trap4 Total

BERKHOFF REX C 25 24 24 25 98

BLIN ROBERT B 25 23 25 24 97

DRENNEN FRANK B 25 22 23 23 93

DUNLAP DOUGLAS A 25 24 22 24 95

FARVER STEVE B 22 25 19 24 90

FIRKINS DAVID C 24 22 25 21 92

FITZSIMMONS DWIGHT A 24 25 25 25 99

FRAHM HUNTER A 21 22 24 22 89

GIDDINGS JEROLD A 23 25 23 23 94

GIPPLE SETH B 23 24 24 23 94

HASSLER JASON A 24 25 25 25 99

HEISTER LUCAS A 21 25 23 25 94

HEISTER ZACHARY C 25 22 24 21 92

HEWITT KIM C 23 24 25 23 95

HUGG KELSEY A 25 24 25 21 95

KELLERMANN JOSHUA A 23 25 24 24 96

KLAS KARLIE A 23 25 25 24 97

MEYER JOSH A 24 24 25 24 97

ROBY JEFFREY A 25 23 24 24 96

ROCKHOLD TIMOTHY B 24 24 25 24 97

SAWVELL LINDA A 24 25 23 25 97

SCHLICHTING EDWARD C 24 22 23 19 88

SCHLOTFELDT EDWIN A 24 24 23 24 95

SCHMIDT THOMAS B 21 24 23 20 88

SILLS GEORGE A 24 22 24 25 95

STAMBERGER WAYNE C 24 23 23 22 92

STAUFFER MICHAEL A 22 25 24 25 96

TRUE SAMMY B 22 24 23 24 93

VANDEREIDE JASON A 25 25 25 24 99

WEBER ANDREW C 21 20 22 23 86

WINKLER PAUL C 24 17 21 22 84

CCSC June 18, 2023 ATA Shoot  Event #2 - 100 Singles
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Name: Last, First Yardage Trap1 Trap2 Trap3 Trap4 Total

BERKHOFF REX 25 22 17 18 18 75

DRENNEN FRANK 20 25 23 24 22 94

DUNLAP DOUGLAS 23.5 22 24 25 21 92

FIRKINS DAVID 20.5 20 20 19 22 81

FITZSIMMONS DWIGHT 27 23 22 23 22 90

FRAHM HUNTER 19 25 24 25 23 97

GIDDINGS JEROLD 25 18 21 19 18 76

GIPPLE SETH 22 24 23 23 24 94

HEISTER LUCAS 27 24 20 23 25 92

HEISTER ZACHARY 19.5 23 19 21 22 85

HEWITT KIM 22.5 21 23 21 23 88

HUGG KELSEY 20 25 23 22 24 94

KELLERMANN JOSHUA 22 21 22 23 23 89

KLAS KARLIE 26.5 19 22 19 24 84

MEYER JOSH 25 21 22 24 24 91

ROCKHOLD TIMOTHY 20 24 22 24 21 91

SCHLOTFELDT EDWIN 27 23 24 21 23 91

SCHMIDT THOMAS 24 17 22 18 16 73

SILLS GEORGE 27 19 18 24 23 84

STAMBERGER WAYNE 20 22 21 21 22 86

STAUFFER MICHAEL 24.5 24 23 22 22 91

TRUE SAMMY 22 24 24 21 24 93

WEBER ANDREW 20 19 22 24 24 89

WINKLER PAUL 23 21 17 18 11 67

CCSC June 18, 2023 ATA Shoot  Event #3 - 100 Handicap Targets

Page 3 of 4



Name: Last, First Class Trap 1 Trap 2 Total

HEISTER LUCAS A 46 48 94

HEISTER ZACHARY B 44 39 83

MEYER JOSH A 48 48 96

SCHLICHTING EDWARD B 36 37 73

CCSC June 18, 2023 ATA Scores:  Event #4, 50-Pair Doubles
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